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  FLOOR BOX ASSEMBLIES - WOOD SUB FLOORS

   Rectangular, Metallic Floor Box Kit - Brass Finish or Nickel Finish Cover Plate
  N/A

Catalog #: 6500NI-5

Color:
Country of Origin:

End Knockouts:
Side Knockout(s):
Bottom Knockouts(s):

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

CULUS

Floor box kits are used to complete floor box installation on either carpet, tile, or wood floors
N/A

Contains low profile. 15A 125V tamper resistant receptacle
Adjustable up to 3/4"

cULus Listed

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Nickel
China

CONFIGURATION
(4) 1/2 in.
(2) 1/2 in.
---

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
18.5 (303.1)
1.450
3.25
5.38
4.69

PACKAGING
1
5
Yes
145.00
16.750
5.750
5.250
7.250
720
50050169985866
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