#### RACO BELĽ C HUBBELL . 4

A96

## FLOOR BOX ASSEMBLIES - WOOD SUB FLOORS

# Rectangular, Metallic Floor Box Kit - Brass Finish or Nickel Finish Cover Plate N/A



Catalog #: 6500NI-5

#### APPLICATIONS

Floor box kits are used to complete floor box installation on either carpet, tile, or wood floors N/A

#### PRODUCT FEATURES

Contains low profile. 15A 125V tamper resistant receptacle Adjustable up to  $3\!/\!4"$ 

#### CULUS

cULus Listed			
GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Color: Country of Origin:	Nickel China		
CONFIGURATION End Knockouts: Side Knockout(s): Bottom Knockouts(s):	(4) 1/2 in. (2) 1/2 in.		
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Cubic Inches (cm3): Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	18.5 (303.1) 1.450 3.25 5.38 4.69		
PACKAGING Minimum Pack Qty.: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Width (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Chn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: I2of5:	1 5 Yes 145.00 16.750 5.750 5.250 7.250 720 50050169985866		

### Page 1 / 1